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GRAPHICS & SIGNS CATALOGUE

     ORDER FORM

EXHIBITION Stand Nº

COMPANY NAME

ADRESS

COMPANY VAT REGISTERED NUMBER

PHONE FAX E-MAIL

CONTACT PERSON

REFRENCE DESCRIPTION PRICE € AMOUNT €

R-001 ---------

R-002 62,10

R-003 109,25

R-004 91,08

R-005 103,73

R-006 118,91

R-007 182,16

R-008 242,88

R-009 159,39

R-010 318,78

R-011 478,17

R-012 162,90

R-013 98,33

R-014 101,20

R-015 161,29

R-016 517,50

R-017 189,57

R-018 655,50

R-019 1851,50

R-020 2691,00

R-021 705,18

R-022 843,92

VAT 21% 

Total €

Qty (units)

Custom vinyl lettering (1)

Self adhesive printed vinyl, Ink Jet printing (€/sqm)(2)

Printed vinyl mounted on foam board (€/sqm)(2)

Direct foam board printing(2)

Sign for counter, mounted on Foam

Sign for the fascia board 2 m

Sign for the fascia board 3 m

Sign for the fascia board 4 m

Canvas printing  95 x 230 cm (3)

Canvas printing  195 x 230 cm (3)

Canvas printing  295 x 230 cm (3)

Picture 80 x 80 cm. Photo + PVC + chains

Picture 80 x80 cm. Foam board + Ink Jet vinyl 

“X” Banner 80 x 200 cm

Roll-Up 85 x 200 cm (medium quality)

Roll-Up 85 x 225 cm (high quality)

Roll-Up 120 x 200 cm (medium quality)

Roll-Up 120 x 225 cm (high quality)

Pop-Up 3 x 3 section (low-cost)

Pop-Up 3 x 3 section (high quality)

Aluminium stretcher frame + canvas 2 x 2,20 m

Aluminium stretcher frame + canvas 3 x 2,20 m

Taxable amount €

(1) Prices vary according to the design. Please, ask for further information about the price and your custom requirement.
(2) Check for the minimun order quantity
(3) Canvases ready and easy to assemble, hanging from the top of the modular panel in a shell scheme/stand. 

Measurements are reflected in this way. Eg: 23 width x 45 height cm

1.-  All these prices are for guidance. They may vary according to the quantity, the size and the transport. The assembling  is 

     included on the tariff.
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Exposiciones y Sistemas, S.L.

Calle de la Cuesta 6 

28026 Madrid, España

CIF: ESB78601523

E-mail: icnc12setup@exposistem.com

Sabadell Atlántico

Cta. Cte. 0081 0375 10 0001247429

SWIFT: BSABESBB

IBAN: ES97 0081 0375 1000 0124 7429

VERY IMPORTANT: In order to carry out the project, we need to have the final artworks (already checked by us) 15 days prior to 

the submission of the work.

Features of the final artworks:

  - Illustrator CS5, PDF or EPS

  - Outlined texts

  - Linked images

  - Resolution 120 ppi at ful size 

2.- Purchase order proccessing: 

Before the deadline, 15 days prior to the opening ceremony fo the event, we must have received via e-mail the following:

2.1 – Order form, properly filled out and accepted (stamp and signaure).

2.2 – Bank transfer receipt (proof of patyment).

3.- Purchase orders after the deadline (15 days before opening of the event):

3.1 – There will be a extra charge of 20% over the standard rate.

3.2 – As in the previous clause, in order to go ahead with your order, we must receive the order form as well as the bank transfer 

        receipt. 

4.- Details for the bank transfer:

According (stamp and signature)
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